LIGHT STICK Parete/Soffitto
Wall or ceiling lamp
Materials:  nickel-plated metal base and structure.
Dimensions:  ø base 9x3 cm,
4 LED: width 61 cm,
6 LED: width 88 cm,
ledge 17 cm.
LED:  4x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 456 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 400 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 360 lm.
  6x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 684 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 600 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 540 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 4W or 6W 350 mA.
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
ORDER CODE
4 LED: ECLSP400 cool white, ECLSP401 neutral white, ECLSP402 warm white.
6 LED: ECLSP600 cool white, ECLSP601 neutral white, ECLSP602 warm white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com
LIGHT STICK Parete 150
Wall lamp
Materials:  nickel-plated metal base and structure,
nickel-plated copper stick.
Dimensions:  base 15x6,5x3,5 cm,
ledge 120 cm.
LED:  6x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 684 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 600 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 540 lm.
  10x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 1140 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 1000 lm
Warm White (3100 °K): 900 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 6W or 10W 350 mA.
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
ORDER CODE
6 LED: ECLSP15600 cool white, ECLSP15601 neutral white, ECLSP15602 warm white.
10 LED: ECLSP151000 cool white, ECLSP151001 neutral white, ECLSP151002 warm white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com
LIGHT STICK Parete 8/10 LED
Wall or ceiling lamp
Materials:  nickel-plated metal base and structure.
Dimensions:  ø base 9x3 cm (mod. A),
8  LED: width 114 cm, ledge 17 cm.
10 LED: width 140 cm, ledge 17 cm.
LED:  8x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 912 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 800 lm
Warm White (2800 °K): 720 lm.
  10x1W
Cool White (6500 °K): 1140 lm
Neutral White (4100 °K): 1000 lm
Warm White (2800 °K): 900 lm.
Power supply: voltage 230V,
rated output 8W or 10W 350 mA.
Dimmable version 1...10V or push
(with mod. B base) also available
Modello  coMunitario  registrato
ORDER CODE
8  LED mod. A: ECLSP8A00 cool white, ECLSP8A01 neutral white, ECLSP8A02 warm white.
10 LED mod. A: ECLSP10A00 cool white, ECLSP10A01 neutral white, ECLSP10A02 warm white.
via Antonio Locatelli, 47 I-24020 Villa di Serio (BG)
tel. +39 035 656088 - fax +39 035 655605 - info@catellanismith.com - www.catellanismith.com
A
B